V
ar
ie
ta
 (C
O
B
) F

4
43
Luminaire Ordering Information
FLC1
1 2
Mounting Accessories Ordering Information (order separately)
 Mounting Accessories
 GSP17 - Ground Stake (black polycarbonate)
 PMBS-2-18 - Pole Mount (finish matches fixture finish)
 WMS14 - Wall Mount (finish matches fixture finish)
 JBOX - Junction Box (finish matches fixture finish)
 JCOV - Junction Mount (finish matches fixture finish)
 Finish
 BLK - Satin Black
 CLB - Classic Bronze
 GRN - Green
 TBK - Textured Black
 WHT - White
 CSTM - Custom
1
2
PROJECT:           TYPE:
Varieta
Single COB LED Flood Light
V
ar
ie
ta
 (C
O
B
) F
lo
od
 L
ig
ht
 (F
LC
1)
        LIT-E0029 • 12/27/23 • Page 3 of 3
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Accessories Mounting
Performance ChartOptical Performance - Polar Graph
EGS
(External Glare Shield)
CCT CRI Approx. Lumens Total Efficacy
30 (3000K) 80 2,100 87 lm/W
40 (4000K) 80 2,500 104 lm/W
50 (5000K) 80 2,500 104 lm/W
½" NPS stainless steel male threads
29°
151°
HV
Maximum Candela = 1,447
Located at Horizontal Angle = -10, Vertical Angle = -5
H - Horizontal Axial Candela
V - Vertical Axial Candela
1447
1085
724
362
Mounting Accessories (order separately)
Wall Mount
WMS14
EPA: 0.208 EPA: 0.513
PMBS-2-18
JBOX